& Raid Internacional de Rio Frio

2 30/11/2019(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)
RIO FRIO GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Polo Equestre Rio Frio [ Fdo:Joaquim Marcal
Total set medium speed Riders: Km/h Riders: 10 Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) Km\h Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Pres. Ground Jury : Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) “ FEI Tech. Delega.: Rafael Garrido 4* (POR) m
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Constana Fonseca 1* (POR) m FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) :
Chief Stward : Ana Sofia Correia * (POR) [l Minimum Speed: 12,000 Start Time: 08:15:00
Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospitais 03:55:58®)  00:15:17 20,342
2 61 Paulo Serrano Calimero De Crouz 04:01:25® 00:12:55 19,883
3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llanso Sivila 04: 16:02(3) 00:04:02 18,748
4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09® 00:07:09 18,241
5 46 Shaikha Elissa Mohammed Sa Viento Del Suspiro 04:23: 10(3) 00:07:55 18,239
6 51 Joao Jose Comenda late Dos Hospitais 04:42:11 ) 00:14:20 17,010
7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Vargens 04:50:05) 00:06:09 16,547
8 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50)  00:16:33 15,695
GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D"abalume 02:58:47? 00:07:01
RET 48 Fernando Albarran Sanz Luanda Alb

Page: 1




'!‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h Date: 30/11/2019

Pusations: 64 aid Internacional de Rio Frio o
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */80,000 Km e

auaied & so00% kmnd6 Shaikha Elissa Mohammed Saleh Al Hosani! rioFrio

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free( Viento Dei bUSpIFO

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AR . Ea. 1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospi 03:55:58(3) 21,751 20,342 00:15:17 00:27:12
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:37:40  12:58:04 | 5 g4 payio Serrano Calimero De Cro ~ 04:01:25(3) 21.007 19,883 00:12:55 00:21:45
Hour of Arrival 09:54:10 12:13:39 13:58:10 3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048 18,748 00:04:02 00:07:08
] . e o 4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09(3) 18,750 18,241 00:07:09 00:00:01
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:57:40  12:18:04  14:08:05 | 5 4o opikha Elissa Mohamm Viento Del Susp  04:23:10(3) 18,805 18,239 00:07:55
Time Used 01:42:40  01:40:24  01:00:06 | 6 51 Jo&o Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit ~ 04:42:11(3) 17,920 17,010 00:14:20 00:19:01
' e . . 7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Varg 04:50:05(3) 16,905 16,547 00:06:09 00:26:55
Time Used T. 1:42:40 32304 42310 | 5 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50(3) 16,593 15,695 00:16:33 00:42:40
Recovery 00:03:30 00:04:25  00:09:55 GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D'abalum  02:58:47(2) 20,136 00:07:01

Cum. Recovery 00: 03: 30 00:07:55 RET48 Fernando Albarran San Luanda Alb

Pulsations: 64 /68 64 /68 56 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,151 18,753 19,967

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,151 18,447 18,805
CumAv. Speed Grl. 17,532 17,728 18,239
Clas. Gral. 6 5 5

www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2 (20,00,%)

Weight Kg.: Free ode (RET)

CEl */ 80,000 Km

Luanda Alb"™®

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

10014260

48 Fernando Albarran Sanz =

Date: 30/11/2019

x
0
RIO FRIO

PHASE 1”PHASE 11“PHASE 111"
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor
1 49
Hour of Start > 61
Hour of Arrival 3 52
Hour of Vet-Gate 4 60
' 5 46
Time Used 6 51
. 7 56
Time Used T. 8 59
Recovery GA 53
Cum. Recovery RET48
Pulsations:
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal
Cum. Av.Speed Goal
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

-

. : v o o
A e e ; L S
Ndmero de Fases completadas

il - e e
Wwww.jaquima.es

General Classification

Rider
Jodo Afonso Comenda
Paulo Serrano
Inigo Del Solar Llans
Laetitia Gongalves
Shaikha Elissa Mohamm
Jodo Jose Comenda
Rita Beja Falcao
Teresa Falcao
Rocio Diaz Corton
Fernando Albarran San

Horse
Heroi Dos Hospi
Calimero De Cro
Sivila
Chackshu
Viento Del Susp
late Dos Hospit
Hirada Das Varg
Gale
Cruela D abalum
Luanda Alb

Time
03:55:58(3)
04:01:25(3)
04:16:02(3)
04:23:09(3)
04:23:10(3)
04:42:11(3
04:50:05(3
05:05:50(3
02:58:47(2

~— — — —

21,751
21,007
19,048
18,750
18,805
17,920
16,905
16,593

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,342
19,883
18,748
18,241
18,239
17,010
16,547
15,695
20,136

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:15:17
00:12:55
00:04:02
00:07:09
00:07:55
00:14:20
00:06: 09
00:16:33
00:07:01




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Averagﬁ

49 Joao Afonso Comenda EX

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

Heroi Dos Hospltals

speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

10137130

Date: 30/11/2019

08

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE IIIf

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 09:42:36
Hour of Vet-Gate. 9:48:25
Time Used 01:33:25
Time Used T. 1:33:25
Recovery 00:05:49
Cum. Recovery 00:05:49
Pulsations: 64 /70

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 20,548

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,548
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 19,269
Clas. Gral. 3

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:28:25
11:50:09
11:59:37
01:31:12

3:04:37
00:09:28
00:15:17
64 /60
00:40:00

22,023

21,260

19,5
2

20,000
12:39:37
13:30:58
13:47:21
00:51: 21

3:55:58

60/ 56

23,369

21,751
20,342

www.jaquima.es

Dor Rider

49 Joao Afonso Comenda
61 Paulo Serrano

52 Inigo Del Solar Llans

60 Laetitia Gongalves

46 Shaikha Elissa Mohamm
51 Jo&o Jose Comenda

56 Rita Beja Falcao

59 Teresa Falcao

GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton
RET48 Fernando Albarran San

O~NO NP WN =

Horse
Heroi Dos Hospi
Calimero De Cro
Sivila
Chackshu
Viento Del Susp
late Dos Hospit
Hirada Das Varg
Gale
Cruela D abalum
Luanda Alb

Time
03:55:58(3)
04:01:25(3)
04:16:02(3)
04:23:09(3)
04:23:10(3)
04:42:11(3)
04:50:05(3)
05:05:50(3)
02:58:47(2)

K General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

21,751
21,007
19,048
18,750
18,805
17,920
16,905
16,593

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,342
19,883
18,748
18,241
18,239
17,010
16,547
15,695
20,136

00:15:17
00:12:55
00:04:02
00:07:09
00:07:55
00:14:20
00:06: 09
00:16:33
00:07:01

00:05:27
00:20:04
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:46:13
00:54:07
01:09:52




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 10

Date: 30/11/2019

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

51 Joao Jose Comenda E&
late Dos Hospltals

10121648

08

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 09:53:24
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:00:53
Time Used 01:45:53
Time Used T. 1:45:53
Recovery 00:07:29
Cum. Recovery 00:07:29
Pulsations: 60 /62

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,293

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,293
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,
Clas. Gral. 7

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
10:40:53 13:05:42 1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospi 03:55:58(3) 21,751 20,342 00:15:17 00:46:13
T T 2 61 Paulo Serrano Calimero De Cro  04:01:25(3) 21,007 19,883 00:12:55 00:40:46
12:18:51 14:17:11 3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048 18,748 00:04:02 00:26:09
12:25:42 14:26: 22 4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09(3) 18,750 18,241 00:07:09 00:19:02
e T 5 46 Shaikha Elissa Mohamm Viento Del Susp 04:23:10(3) 18,805 18,239 00:07:55 00:19:01
01:44:49 01:11:29 6 51 Joao Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit 04:42:11(3) 17,920 17,010 00:14:20
3:30:42 4:49-11 7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Varg 04:50:05(3) 16,905 16,547 00:06:09 00:07:54
T T 8 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50(3) 16,593 15,695 00:16:33 00:23:39
00:06:51 00:09: 14 GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D'abalum  02:58:47(2) 20,136 00:07:01
A RET48 Fernando Albarran San  Luanda Alb
00:14:20
60 /60 64 /62
00:40:00
18,374 16,787
18,333 17,920
17,086 17,01
6 6

www.jaquima.es

[N

General Classification

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

CEl */ 80,000 Km

e ey 1
Sivila

10020870

52 Inigo Del Solar Llanso ==

Date: 30/11/2019

x
0

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 09:53:44
Hour of Vet-Gate. 9:55:53
Time Used 01:40:53
Time Used T. 1:40:53
Recovery 00:02:09
Cum. Recovery 00:02:09
Pulsations: 60 /52

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,231

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,231
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,842
Clas. Gral. 4

.

Umero de Fases completadas

30,000
10:35:53
12:06:26
12:08:19
01:32:26

3:13:19
00:01:53
00:04:02
52 /60
00:40:00

19,879

19,019

18,622

3

20,000
12:48:19
13:51:02
13:53:33
01:02:43

4:16:02

56 / 56

19,134

19,048
18,748

[N

Cla Dor
49
61
52
60
46
51
56
59
GA 53
RET48

ONOOADRWN -

General Classification

Rider
Jodo Afonso Comenda
Paulo Serrano
Inigo Del Solar Llans
Laetitia Gongalves
Shaikha Elissa Mohamm
Jodo Jose Comenda
Rita Beja Falcao
Teresa Falcao
Rocio Diaz Corton
Fernando Albarran San

Horse
Heroi Dos Hospi
Calimero De Cro
Sivila
Chackshu
Viento Del Susp
late Dos Hospit
Hirada Das Varg
Gale
Cruela D abalum
Luanda Alb

Time
03:55:58(3)
04:01:25(3)
04:16:02(3)
04:23:09(3)
04:23:10(3)
04:42:11(3)
04:50:05(3)
05:05:50(3)
02:58:47(2)

21,751
21,007
19,048
18,750
18,805
17,920
16,905
16,593

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,342
19,883
18,748
18,241
18,239
17,010
16,547
15,695
20,136

00:15:17
00:12:55
00:04:02
00:07:09
00:07:55
00:14:20
00:06: 09
00:16:33
00:07:01

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:20:04
00:14:37

00:07:07
00:07:08
00:26:09
00:34:03
00:49:48




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEl * /80,000 Km 10138053

93 Rocio Diaz Corton ==

DB18
Cruela D abalume ™

Date: 30/11/2019

x
0
RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

e 2 %40 de El. (GA)
Kilometres 30,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:21:52
Hour of Arrival 09:38:34 11:50:04
Hour of Vet-Gate. 9:41:52 11:53:47
Time Used 01:26:52  01:31:55
Time Used T. 1:26:52 2:58:47
Recovery 00:03:18  00:03:43
Cum. Recovery 00:03:18 00:07:01
Pulsations: 56 /60 60 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 21,540 20,408
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 21,540 20,959
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,721 20,136

Clas. Gral. 1

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

[N

General Classification

20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time

1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospi  03:55:58(3) 21,751
2 61 Paulo Serrano Calimero De Cro  04:01:25(3) 21,007
3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048
4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09(3) 18,750
5 46 Shaikha Elissa Mohamm Viento Del Susp 04:23:10(3) 18,805
6 51 Joado Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit 04:42:11(3) 17,920
7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Varg  04:50:05(3) 16,905
8 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50(3) 16,593
GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D’abalum 02:58:47(2)

RET48 Fernando Albarran San  Luanda Alb

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,342
19,883
18,748
18,241
18,239
17,010
16,547
15,695
20,136

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:15:17
00:12:55
00:04:02
00:07:09
00:07:55
00:14:20
00:06: 09
00:16:33
00:07:01




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h

aid Internacional de Rio Frio
CEIl * /80,000 Km

96 Rita Beja Falc

Hirada Das Vargens

RX92

10135041

ao &2

Date: 30/11/2019

08

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00
Hour of Arrival 10:07:01
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:10:22
Time Used 01:55:22
Time Used T. 1:55:22
Recovery 00:03:21
Cum. Recovery 00:03:21
Pulsations: 60 /52

Time | rest 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,069

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,069
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,602
Clas. Gral. 8

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:50:22
12:33:24
12:36:12
01:45:50

3:41:12
00:02:48
00:06:09
60 / 56
00:40:00

17,470

16,740

16,275

7

20,000
13:16:12
14:25:05
14:28:55
01:08:53

4:50:05

56 /60

17,421
16,905
16,547

7

www.jaquima.es

[N

Cla Dor
49
61
52
60
46
51
56
59
GA 53
RET48

ONO AP WN -

General Classification

Rider
Jodo Afonso Comenda
Paulo Serrano
Inigo Del Solar Llans
Laetitia Gongalves
Shaikha Elissa Mohamm
Jodo Jose Comenda
Rita Beja Falcao
Teresa Falcao
Rocio Diaz Corton
Fernando Albarran San

Horse
Heroi Dos Hospi
Calimero De Cro
Sivila
Chackshu
Viento Del Susp
late Dos Hospit
Hirada Das Varg
Gale
Cruela D abalum
Luanda Alb

Time
03:55:58(3)
04:01:25(3)
04:16:02(3)
04:23:09(3)
04:23:10(3)
04:42:11(3)
04:50:05(3)
05:05:50(3)
02:58:47(2)

21,751
21,007
19,048
18,750
18,805
17,920
16,905
16,593

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,342
19,883
18,748
18,241
18,239
17,010
16,547
15,695
20,136

00:15:17
00:12:55
00:04:02
00:07:09
00:07:55
00:14:20
00:06:09
00:16:33
00:07:01

(*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:54:07
00:48:40
00:34:03
00: 26:56
00:26:55
00:07:54

00:15:45




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 10

Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h

Date: 30/11/2019

aid Internacional de Rio Frio

CEIl * /80,000 Km 10099931 ogo
59 Teresa 1§R§91Icao @ | RIO FRIO

Gale

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:54:08 13:31:09
Hour of Arrival 10:07:02 12:41:42 14:40:50
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:14:08 12:51:09 14:52:33
Time Used 01:59:08  01:57:01 01:09:41
Time Used T. 1:59:08 3:56:09 5:05:50
Recovery 00:07:06 00:09:27  06:44:43
Cum. Recovery 00:07:06 00:16:33

Pulsations: 64 /60 64 / 64 60/ 56
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 16,067 16,734 17,221
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,067 16,393 16,593
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,109 15,245 15,695
Clas. Gral. 9 8 8

(*) Ndmero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es

[N

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospi  03:55:58(3) 21,751 20,342 00:15:17 01:09:52
2 61 Paulo Serrano Calimero De Cro  04:01:25(3) 21,007 19,883 00:12:55 01:04:25
3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048 18,748 00:04:02 00:49:48
4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09(3) 18,750 18,241 00:07:09 00:42:41
5 46 Shaikha Elissa Mohamm Viento Del Susp 04:23:10(3) 18,805 18,239 00:07:55 00:42:40
6 51 Jodo Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit 04:42:11(3) 17,920 17,010 00:14:20 00:23:39
7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Varg 04:50:05(3) 16,905 16,547 00:06:09 00:15:45
8 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50(3) 16,593 15,695 00:16:33
GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D'abalum  02:58:47(2) 20,136 00:07:01
RET48 Fernando Albarran San  Luanda Alb

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h

Date: 30/11/2019

Pusations: 64 aid Internacional de Rio Frio &
Inimal speea: , m *
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl */80,000 Km 10015135 ogo
Number of dorsal: 10 mg=
Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Km\h 60 Laetltla Gongalves i RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %) s - 106RA99
Weight Kg.: Free Chackshu
PHASE I?PHASE 11“PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AR . - 1 49 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospi 03:55:58(3) 21,751 20,342 00:15:17 00:27:11
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:37:37 125716 | 5 64 Ppaylo Serrano Calimero De Cro ~ 04:01:25(3) 21.007 19.883 00:12:55 00:2144
Hour of Arrival 09:54:08 12:13:36 13:58:09 3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048 18,748 00:04:02 00:07:07
_ .E7. 7. .02 4 60 Laetitia Gongalves Chackshu 04:23:09(3) 18,750 18,241 00:07:09
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:57:37  12:7:16  14:03:36 | 5 45 gpaikha Elissa Mohamm  Viento Del Susp ~ 04:23:10(3) 18.805 18,239 00:-07-55 00:00:01
Time Used 01:42:37  01:39:39 01:0053 | 6 51 Jodo Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit ~ 04:42:11(3) 17,920 17,010 00:14:20 00:19:02
. Ao .59, .o 7 56 Rita Beja Falcao Hirada Das Varg 04:50:05(3) 16,905 16,547 00:06:09 00:26:56
Time Used T. 1:42:37 32216 42309 | g 59 Teresa Falcao Gale 05:05:50(3) 16,593 15,695 00:16:33 00:42:41
Recovery 00:03:29  00:03:40  00:05:27 GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D'abalum  02:58:47(2) 20,136 00:07:01

Cum. Recovery 00:03:29 00:07:09 RET48 Fernando Albarran San Luanda Alb

Pulsations: 60 /60 60 / 64 60/ 56
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 18,157 18,753 19,710

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 18,157 18,450 18,750
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,541 17,798 18,241
Clas. Gral

Www.jaquima.es

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 18,088Km/h
aid Internacional de Rio Frio

Date: 30/11/2019

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h * »
'c\lzllglsriréz ch):therolz |1_6:1105:00m CEIl */80,000 Km 10161458 e
Qualified: 8 (80,00 %) 18,088 Kmih 61 Paulo Serrano ER RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 2 (20,00 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

Calimero De (,rouz

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE III

General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
ool Ge1500 102627 tasrot | ) &3 Ao Comenda  fe Dossoss | (3580 21761 2032 00717 0005
Hour of Arrival 09:38:32 11:50:04 13:36:25 3 52 Inigo Del Solar Llans Sivila 04:16:02(3) 19,048 18,748 00:04:02 00:14:37
oroivecae  gaszr o weny | 4 (0 Lellncwones e 0z mro 1 woro o071
Time Used 01:29:27  01:32:37  00:59:21 6 51 Jodo Jose Comenda late Dos Hospit 04:42:11(3) 17,920 17,010 00:14:20 00:40:46
TmoUsdT  taozr  so2or 4ois | | % MeSeprame | HreDwlow OB jooi oo 00909 040
Recovery 00:05:55  00:07:00  00:18:42 GA 53 Rocio Diaz Corton Cruela D'abalum  02:58:47(2) 20,136 00:07:01

Cum. Recovery 00:05:55 00:12:55 RET48 Fernando Albarran San  Luanda Alb

Pulsations: 64 / 64 60 /58 60 /60

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00

Av.Speed Goal 21,548 21,024 20,219

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 21,548 21,283 21,007

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,123 19,773 19,883

Clas. Gral. 2 1 2

(*) Numero de Fases acabou
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